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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary
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BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 128,077.48 611,549.06001A ADMINISTRATION  483,471.58  331,661.50  54.00 0.686 589,179.00

 98,867.56 271,158.01102A CAREER EDUCATION - SP  172,290.45  118,191.25  44.00 0.686 281,352.60

 575,926.76 1,588,077.71107A CAREER EDUCATION  1,012,150.95  694,335.55  44.00 0.686 1,581,316.60

-541.17-541.17311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.686 0.00

 827.75 4,970.14401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  4,142.39  2,841.68  57.00 0.686 5,967.41

 151.64 2,948.40402X WSB - Outdoor Learning Lab X-C  2,796.76  1,918.58  65.00 0.686 2,948.40

 7,962.87 134,547.31403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  126,584.44  86,836.93  65.00 0.686 144,249.70

 6,023.12 47,934.91409A DISTANCE LEARNING  41,911.79  28,751.49  60.00 0.686 47,989.65

 8,738.75 8,738.75412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.686 9,279.62

 584,685.77 1,265,700.52443A REGIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL  681,014.75  467,176.12  37.00 0.686 1,279,486.64

 0.00 0.00470A Substantial Equivalency Review  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.686 8,100.00

 1,617.20 12,809.75490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  11,192.55  7,678.09  60.00 0.686 12,809.75

 69,943.86 76,616.40502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  6,672.54  4,577.36  6.00 0.686 71,356.02

 80,459.23 246,894.35507A Curriculum & Instruction  166,435.12  114,174.49  46.00 0.686 239,092.25

 1,054.59 24,378.56509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  23,323.97  16,000.24  66.00 0.686 29,953.70

 3,092.62 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,301.75  2,265.00  35.00 0.686 6,920.00

 49,276.96 111,620.35516A Graphic Arts & Printing  62,343.39  42,767.57  38.00 0.686 189,248.00

 270.64 2,988.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  2,717.36  1,864.11  62.00 0.686 2,988.00

 155,647.02 1,814,030.27532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  1,658,383.25  1,137,650.91  63.00 0.686 1,916,524.60

 3,416.19 60,360.60533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  56,944.41  39,063.87  65.00 0.686 64,181.18

 12,739.69 41,881.31534A MODEL SCHOOLS  29,141.62  19,991.15  48.00 0.686 61,800.00

 95,838.57 95,838.57550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.686 102,473.96

 1,778.92 4,574.47551A DEI/CRSE Resources  2,795.55  1,917.75  42.00 0.686 7,675.00

 14.56 29.36558A Administrative Office Support (AOS)  14.80  10.15  35.00 0.686 50.00

 279.03 3,550.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  3,270.97  2,243.89  63.00 0.686 3,550.00

 272.62 27,720.00576X WSB CTR FOR LEARNING TECH X-C  27,447.38  18,828.90  68.00 0.686 27,720.00

 9.75 3,798.00585X Oneida Herkimer Lote Curriculum X-C  3,788.25  2,598.74  68.00 0.686 3,798.00

 6,678.89 30,714.92587X Questar Staff Development X-C  24,036.03  16,488.72  54.00 0.686 30,714.92

 1,816.53 28,076.39590A Community School Resources  26,259.86  18,014.26  64.00 0.686 29,226.39

 218.04 2,192.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  1,973.96  1,354.14  62.00 0.686 2,192.00

 263,105.88 2,135,912.75602A Administration Technology Services  1,872,806.87  1,284,745.51  60.00 0.686 2,230,037.99

 15,496.32 15,496.32603A EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.686 15,497.76

 599.21 3,006.34604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  2,407.13  1,651.29  55.00 0.686 6,250.00

 6,267.36 12,361.03617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  6,093.67  4,180.26  34.00 0.686 14,308.00

 3,538.58 8,561.92620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  5,023.34  3,446.01  40.00 0.686 9,200.00

 614.81 5,243.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  4,628.19  3,174.94  61.00 0.686 5,243.00

 3,097.46 7,325.00625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  4,227.54  2,900.09  40.00 0.686 7,325.00

 3,329.21 47,300.00627X WSB-PLANNING X-C  43,970.79  30,163.96  64.00 0.686 47,300.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  1,813.49  51.00 0.686 3,585.00

 455.58 8,910.00655X PNW Safety/Risk Management X-C  8,454.42  5,799.73  65.00 0.686 8,910.00

 1,198.08 11,511.80659A District Substitute Management System  10,313.72  7,075.21  61.00 0.686 11,581.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  939.75  36.00 0.686 4,575.00

 1,680.65 5,775.00664X Franklin-Essex-Hamilton Transportati X-C  4,094.35  2,808.72  49.00 0.686 5,775.00

 47,696.79 72,659.55670A SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICE  24,962.76  17,124.45  24.00 0.686 75,690.20

 2,244,380.41 8,869,782.53Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  6,625,402.12  4,545,025.85 9,197,421.34

 2,244,380.41 8,869,782.53Total for this district  6,625,402.12  4,545,025.85 9,197,421.34

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.686, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .671, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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